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SCHEDULES OF DOOR & WINDOW

D 1.20 X 2.40
W 0.60 X 1.20

D1

FD2

0.90 X 2.10

2.40 X 2.40

V 0.60 X 0.90

W11 1.00 X 2.30

FD 1.50 X 2.40

D2 0.80 X 2.10

FG 1.69 X 2.10

TYPE SIZE SILL LINTEL SILL LINTELTYPE SIZE
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FD1 3.30 X 2.40

FG1 1.28 X 2.10

FG2 2.53 X 2.30

FG3 1.28 X 2.30

0.30

0.30

0.10

0.10

FG4

1.28 X 2.30

0.101.69 X 2.30

0.10FG5

FG6 2.50 X 2.40 -----

W1 0.90 X 1.50
2.400.90

W2 0.80 X 4.20
REFER ELEVATION

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40

W3 1.00 X 2.30
2.400.10

W4 1.50 X 1.50
2.400.90

W5 1.50 X 1.20
2.100.90

W6 1.80 X 2.30
2.400.10

W7 1.80 X 2.10
2.400.30

W8 1.95 X 2.10
2.400.30

W9 2.30 X 2.30
2.400.10

W10 3.30 X 2.30
2.400.10

FG7 2.32 X 4.20

REFER ELEVATION

TYPE B - FIRST FLOOR PLAN

  M /S  ULYSIS

ARCHITECTURAL, INTERIORS & LANDSCAPE CONSULTANTS

201- A, MATHAIS PLAZA,PANAJI GOA, 403001

TEL: 0832 2421950 , EMAIL: ulysis_goa@ rediffmail.com

PROJECT ENGINEER :
DWG. NO. :   W D - 03

D R A W N  : TANVI

V E R I F I E D  : SIDHARTH

O W N E R   :   ANTON & VIVEK PINTO ROSARIO

TYPE : FRAMED STRUCTURE

D A T E :  27 / 03 / 2019

PROJECT : PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL PROJECT, SWIMMING POOL

& COMPOUND WALL ON PLOT BEARING SURVEY No./ SUB

DIVISION NO. 13/16  AT  VERLA VILLAGE, BARDEZ TALUKA GOA.

R E V I S I O N D E S C R I P T I O N

D A T E

S I G N

PRELIMINARY  W O R K I N G   D R A W I N G
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